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~ Yngve.Johansen.| - i+ -
‘Ronny. Idar Larsen . =~

Karl Helge Haagensen
Torkil Emberland .
Jan Arild Hansen

0dd Tore Skildheim

 Nils Petter Blomstereng-

Audun ‘Dalhaug
Hivard -Paulsen

"Esbénngllefsen'

Jern "Are Johnsen -

Tore Jergensen

Terje Jensen =
Frode Valnes

Erik Anders Helin
Karl -Gunnar Skjensfjell
Thomas Hansen
Robert Robertsen
Kjetil Faret

Birik Henriksen
Frode R Hansen
Stig Leviund
Martin Holm

Geir Hugo Nordgard
Aslak Prestbakmo

GUTTER 14 AR

s » @

a 8 & & 8

oo~

11.
12,

Kenneth Daleng

Helge Stenvold

Stein Arne Fedreheim
Stile Hansen

Frode Theodorsen

- Kenneth Hansen

Tim Johansen
Stein W Bergli

"..HAvard Holmebukt
10.

Svein Solli
Roher Bjerkliund
P41l FEilertsen

13.Bjorn Olav Kristoffersen

14.

Magne Lydnes

CRotsundelvidil .

BOIF. . . -

........... B

‘Sgrreisa.skilag .
fGrytting il
“iNordreisa. il = .
. .Skjervey ik .
~ -Bardu il
“~Manndalen UIL-
" - Storsteinnes il .
CTSK .
- “"S841sand o0il
‘Manndalen 'uil
- Lekand skilag:
. ‘Tromsdalen uil
- BOIF T
"Silsand oil

Nordreisa il -

E Nordk josbotn ii

Kvaleysletta

- TSK

Silsand oil"
Kvaleysletta -
Nordreisa il
Silsand oil
Malselv il
Mélselv il

Salangen if .

il Pioner
Bjerkvik

Senja Skilag
Senja Skilag
Senja Skilag
Silsand oil
Storsteinnes il

.Malselv il

Mélselv il
Storsteinnes il
Sénja Skilag
Salangen if

TSK

. 18.30
18.36
18.44

18.56

AER W22 /3

19.15

$19.26

19.27

.19.38
-19.45
-19.49
-19.54
~19.55

19.57
20.04
2612
20,22
20.38 Y
264

20.47 arr
20.50
21.00
21.23
21.29
21.55
22.53 -

2L

18.51
19.42
19.59
20.34
20.38
20.59
21.20
21.20
21.26
21.39
21.55
22.08
22.43
23.32




JENTER 15 AR

1. Magnhild Lange
2. Vanja Rostadmo
3. Tine Klevstad
4. Hege Olsen
5. June Amundsen
6 Bente Olsen
7 Hege Hanssen
8.Linn Bergersen

JENTER 14 AR

Trine Olsborg
Lena Eriksen
June Sgrmo
Nina Skoglund
Siv Bjerkli
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DAMER A

1. Ashild Storevik
2., Hebe Kvermo

DAMER B

1.8iri Grundnes

2. Grete Lise Hagensen
3. BSynnsve Bertsen

4, Marit Johnsen

5. Tove Pedersen

DAMER ELDRE JUNIOR

. Sylvi Pettersen
Geril M Hanssen.
Kaja Stabell
Birgitte Gustavsen

NG o

6 Lis Karin Haakstad
7. Ann Kristin Pedersen
8. Laila Heggenm
9, Ellen Walle

Tllo Siv Karin Pedersen
4. Tove Fikseth

DAMER KLASSE 17 4R

1. Signe Trosten
€. Harriet Steinkjer
% Lena Kristin Larsen
. Lisbeth JOhnsen
. Lene Hanssen
6. Marianne Nilsen
7. Tonje Delp

Silsand oil
Sgr-~Traney il
Skjervey ik
Salangen if
Ser-Trangy il
Josefvatn il
Silsand oil
Lekand skilag

Josefvatn il

Médlselviil

"~ BOIF

Senja skilag
Josefvatn il

Bodg&oi

"TSK

Mdlselv il

TSK

Kampen il
Medkila skilag
Landsas skilag

TSK

Senja skilag
Nordreisa il/NVS
TSK

Melbo il

Landséas skilag

Storsteinnes il
Medkila skilag
Ledingen il

Narvik skiklubb

il Forsek -
Nordreisa il/NVS
Serreisa skilag
TSK

Senja Skilag
Medkila skilag
Melbo il/NVS

23.50
23.52
24,01
24.33
26.05
27.21
27.38
27.53

22.04
25.45
25.56
26.34
26.50

20.05
20.52

20.23
20.54
20.56
21.32
21.50

20.11
21.22
21.41
22.40
22.51
23.36
24,17
24.31
26.30

22.18

20.17
TR.24
21.18
21.42
22.32
23.22
23.39




DAMER KLASSE 16 AR

Elisabeth Sandelin
Torun @vergard
Berit Walle
Sissel Larsen
Berit Hansen
Inger-Heidi Johansen
. Ann Kristin Nordeng
Lene Hansen
Aina Emaus
-Hilde Ernstsen
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HERRER KLASSE A

1. Roy-Helge Larsen
2., ~Truls Hallen
3. Jo Stenersen

HERRER KLASSE B

Halvard Strand
Ingemar Eriksen
Morten Eidem
Nils-Tore Andreassen
Rolf~Kristian Roll
Thorvald Rognerud
Bjern Tore Bertsen
Lars—Arne Ellefsen
Kurt Jan Kvernmo
Terje Steffensen
Vidar Fredheim
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HERRER KLASSE C

1. Terje Naisen
3. Kristian Olsen
Z. Jam.ua ?-(

KLASSE HERRER ELDRE JUNIOR

Frank Robert Kristiansen
Stein Joks

Bjgrn harald Berg

Stig Eide

Frank Tore Bertntsen
Toralf Heimdal

Kjell Hansen

Tore Nyborg

Andre Serensen

Helge Johansen
Per Nilsen

Lars T Nordkil

13. 0dd Johamnsen

14, Fred Bgrre Lundberg
15, Bjern Heimdal

16. Gunnar Vik

17. Geir Ingebrigtsen

18. 0dd Kare Sivertsen

19, Kjell Arne Kristiansen

20, Torgeir Eriksen
21. Bard Serensen

33, Tommy L Johnsen
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Rotsundelv il
Bardu il
Medkila skilag
Nordreisa il
Malselv il
Nordreisa il
Manndalen uil
Manndalen uil
Burfjord il

TSK

TSK
Bardu il
Byer il
Bardu il
Bodg &oi

Varden il

"Tromsdalen uil

TSX

Sokna il
Kampen il
Bode &oi
Hamarey il
Lekang skilag
Oddes jaa

Sauland il
Lysnes
Teaping

TSK

Nordreisa i1/NVS
Medkila skilag
Medkila skilag
Kampen i1

Bardu il
Sortland il
Lekang skilag
Nordreisa il
Skjervey ik/NVS
Bjerkviﬂ
Bjerkvik
Hamarey il
Bardu il

Bardu il

BOIF

BOIF

il Pioner/NVS
Medkila skilag
Malselv il
Narvik skilag
if Kilkameratene/NVS

21.51
22.27
22.51
23.18
23.19
23.44

- 23.57

24.36
24,36
27.49

31.22
31.25
31.38

32.36
33.56
33.57
34.16
34,32
34.33
34.41
34.50
34.59
35.16
35.42

33.53
37.08
Ay .y

32.16
33.21
34.10
34.23
34.28
34.36
34,44
34,57
34.58

35.09
35.15

35.22
35.28
35.46
35.51
35.56
36.16
36.19.
36.24
36.53
37.00
37.20




forts. hérrér eldre junior

23.

24, Bjern Egil Serensen
25‘.

Rune ‘Arstein

Jan Erik Hagensen

HERRER KLASSE 17 AR

14.
15.

Terje Arntsen

Tor E. Kristiansen
Tore Olsen

Frank Johnsen
Magne Stenvold
Stig Are Eriksen
0dd Roar Salmonsen
Ronny ILsaksen
P@rjan Olsen

Dag Broch jOhansen
Sture Grenli

Tommy MIkkelsen
Karl Rune Klaboe

Trond A Liavik
Kjetil halvorsen

HERRER XLASSE 16 AR
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9.

10,
11,
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Rolf Lundamo

Bjarte Engen Vik

Roy Nilsen

Arne M Svendsen
Bjgrn Pedersen
Erlend Kroken
@rjan Brygghaug
Einar Iversen )
John Hugo JOhansen
Kai Serensen

frjan Jensen

Kjell Arne Eriksen
Tom Vidar Olsen
Trond @rjan Olsen
Rune Tegllefs3n

Nils Trygve JOhansen
Stig Tore Pedersen.

HERRER KLASSE 7

i.

Guttorm Berntsen

Malselv il
Medkila skilag
Silgand eil

Ballangen il
Bjerkvik
Rotsundelv il/NVS
if Kilkam/NVS

il Pioner

Malselv il
Rotsundelv/NVS
Batsfjord if
Grytting 1i1/NVS
il Forsek/NVS
Silsand oil

Dyrey skilag
Lekang skilag/NVS
Medki%a skilag
Silsand oil

BOIF

BOIF.

Burfjord il/NVS
Lavangen il
Skjervey ik
Bardu il

Senja skilag
Tuil/NVS

Tromse skiklubb
Lekang skilag
NOrdreisa i1/NVS
Skejvey ik
Tromsdalen uil

Haveysund skiklubbNVS

Medkila
Rotsundelv il
Kvaleysletta il

Kampen il

39.48
41.01
42.27

32.32
34.44
34.46
34.53
35.20
35.45
36;17
3?335
37.51
38.43
38.52
39.17

40.21
40.38

42,22

35.28
37.02
37.54
38,13
38.18
38.31
38.48
39.29
38.42
40.03
40.08
40.12
41.23
41.58
42.58
44,16
44,28

38.15




